:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7588712

Oct 21, 2023 - 11:47 (UTC)

In epoch 237,147 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 798035 - 0.016784395 ETH®
27.34 USD

2 798036 - 0.016749440 ETH®
27.28 USD

3 798037 - 0.016746039 ETH®
27.27 USD

4 798038 - 0.016746049 ETH®
27.27 USD

S 798039 - 0.016810522 ETH®
27.38 USD

6 798040 - 0.016853880 ETH®
27.45 USD

7 798041 - 0.016798046 ETH®
27.36 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7588712
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/237147
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798035
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798036
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798037
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798038
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798039
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798040
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798041
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Validator Id

798042

798043

798044

798045

798046

798047

798048

798049

798050

Validator Id

813904

Amount

- 0.016794794
27.35 USD

- 0.016773683
27.32 USD

- 0.016828159
27.41 USD

- 0.016804714
27.37 USD

- 0.016803763
27.37 USD

- 0.016725184
27.24 USD

- 0.016723757
27.24 USD

- 0.016714689
27.22 USD

- 0.016793906
27.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.041437934
67.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798042
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798043
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798044
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798045
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798046
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798047
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798048
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798049
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/798050
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/813904

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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